Health Care Worker Influenza Vaccination Challenge
Survey results 2011/2012 through 2015/2016

Survey Question 2011/2012 2012/2013 2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016
Number of 65 76 97 94 103
respondents
Does your Yes: 23 (35%) Yes: 35 (46%) Yes: 47 (48%) Yes: 43 (46 %) Yes: 51 (49%)

hospital mandate
influenza
vaccination as a
condition of
employment?

No: 42 (65%)

No: 41 (54%)

No: 50 (52%)

No: 50 (53%)

No: 52 (51%)

If no, are you
planning to
mandate
influenza
vaccination as a
condition of
employment?

Yes: 14
No: 32
N=46

Yes: 8
No: 32
N=40

Yes: 3
No: 47
N= 50

Yes: 8
No: 42
N=50

Yes: 16
No: 43
N=59

Respondent
employee
influenza
vaccination rate

85%

92%

96.2%

93.3%

93%

Number of
hospitals with
>96% employee
influenza
vaccination rate

(>90%) 50

(>92%) 62

(>96%) 50

(>96%) 49




